

Interactive comment on "Exploring Geomorphic Processes and Martian Gale Crater Topography on Mars using CTX and HiRISE Express Image Dataset" by Pavan Kumar et al.

Mohd Sayeed ul Hasan

faxalig@gmail.com

Received and published: 5 February 2019

mars" should always be written as "Mars". "high lands" should be changed to "high-lands", "low lands" changed to "lowlands"

Interactive comment on Earth Syst. Sci. Data Discuss., https://doi.org/10.5194/essd-2019-4, 2019.

C1